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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEW JERSEY

Inre Case No. 25-23630 (MBK)
UNITED SITE SERVICES, INC. etal,? Chapter 11
Debtors. (Jointly Administrated)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Esmeralda Aguayo, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson
Consultants, LLC dba Verita Global (“Verita”), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in
the above-captioned case.

On February 2, 2026, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of Verita
caused to be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached
hereto as Exhibit A; and via First Class Mail upon the service list attached hereto as Exhibit B:

e Notice of Filing of Amended Plan Supplement in Connection with Joint Chapter 11
Plan of United Site Services, Inc. and Its Affiliated Debtors and Debtors in Possession
[Docket No. 250]

Dated: February 3, 2026
/s/ Esmeralda Aguayo
Esmeralda Aguayo
Verita
222 N. Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 300
El Segundo, CA 90245
Tel 310.823.9000

The last four digits of the tax identification number of United Site Services, Inc. are 3387. A complete list of the
Debtors in these chapter 11 cases (the “Chapter 11 Cases”), with each one’s tax identification number, principal
office address and former names and trade names, is available on the website of the Debtors’ noticing agent at
www.veritaglobal.net/USS. The location of the principal place of business of United Site Services, Inc., and the
Debtors’ service address for these Chapter 11 Cases is 118 Flanders Road, Suite 1000, Westborough, MA 01581.
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CreditorName
AHEAD, INC

CreditorNoticeName
ATTN: DANIEL ADAMANY, CEO

Email
DANIEL.ADAMANY @THINKAHEAD.COM

Counsel to First Lien Ad Hoc Group

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld
LLP

Daniel I. Fisher, Zach
Wittenberg, Zachary D. Lanier,
Amelia E. Danovitch

dfisher@akingump.com;
zwittenberg@akingump.com;
zlanier@akingump.com;
adanovitch@akingump.com

Counsel to First Lien Ad Hoc Group

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld
LLP

Scott L. Alberino

salberino@akingump.com

Top 30 Creditor

ALIX PARTNERS, LLP

ATTN: JOANNE TAYLOR,
PARTNER AND MANAGING
DIRECTOR

JOTAYLOR@ALIXPARTNERS.COM

Top 30 Creditor

AM TRANSPORTATION LLC

ATTN: EVAN SCHNEIDER,
OWNER

EVAN@AMTRANSPO.COM

Counsel for Administrative Agent and
Collateral Agent under the Amended
First Lien Credit Agreement and the
Intercompany Credit Agreement and
Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB
as DIP Agent

ArentFox Schiff LLP

Jeffrey R. Gleit and Matthew R.
Bentley

jeffrey.gleit@afslaw.com;
Matthew.Bentley@afslaw.com

Counsel for Administrative Agent and
Collateral Agent under the Amended
First Lien Credit Agreement and the
Intercompany Credit Agreement

ArentFox Schiff LLP

Jonathan P. Bagg

jonathan.bagg@afslaw.com

Counsel to Wilmington Savings Fund
Society, FSB as DIP Agent

ArentFox Schiff LLP

Justin A. Kesselman, Esq.

Justin.Kesselman@afslaw.com

ATTN: BOB WHITE,

Top 30 Creditor AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS INC  |PRESIDENT BOB.WHITE@HOLMAN.COM
ATTN: ERICA SAYO,
Top 30 Creditor AW SITE SERVICES LLC NATIONAL MVP MANAGER ESAYO@ASAPMARKETPLACE.COM
Administrative Agent and Collateral
Agent under the First Out/Second Out
Credit Agreement Bank of America, N.A. Ada Jiang ajiang@bofa.com

Top 30 Creditor

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

ATTN: JOEL MOSS, JORDAN
WISHNEW

JMOSS@CAHILL.COM;
JWISHNEW@CAHILL.COM

Administrative Agent and Collateral
Agent under the First Out/Second Out
Credit Agreement

Bank of America, N.A.

Christine Trotter

Christine.trotter@bofa.com

Counsel for Administrative Agent and
Collateral Agent under the Amended
First Lien Credit Agreement and the
Intercompany Credit Agreement, UMB
Bank, N.A.

Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan &
Aronoff LLP

Kevin M. Capuzzi

kcapuzzi@beneschlaw.com

Counsel for Administrative Agent and
Collateral Agent under the Amended
First Lien Credit Agreement and the
Intercompany Credit Agreement, UMB
Bank, N.A.

Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan &
Aronoff LLP

Seth J. Kleinman and Robin
Evans

skleinman@beneschlaw.com;
revans@beneschlaw.com

Counsel to Duquesne Light Company | Bernstein-Burkley, P.C. Keri P. Ebeck kebeck@bernsteinlaw.com
BOKF, NA, in its capacity as successor James R. Lewis, Senior Vice

Indenture Trustee BOKF, NA Presiden jlewis@bokf.com

Counsel to Oracle America, Inc. Buchalter LLP Shawn M. Christianson schristianson@buchalter.com

Counsel for Administrative Agent and
Collateral Agent under the ABL Credit
Agreement

Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP

Javier Ortiz, Davis B. Frank,
Scott M. Glaser

JOrtiz@cahill.com;
DFrank@cahill.com;
SGlaser@cahill.com

Counsel for Administrative Agent and
Collateral Agent under the First
Out/Second Out Credit Agreement

Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP

Joel Moss, Stuart Downing,
Nikolas X. Rodriguez, Bruna
Amaral, Emelen Leonard, Joshua
C. Kauffman, Jordan Wishnew &
Matthew Catone

JMoss@cahill.com;
SDowning@cahill.com;
NRodriguez@cahill.com;
BAmaral@cahill.com;
EHLeonard@cahill.com;
JKauffman@cahill.com;
jwishnew@cabhill.com;
mcatone@cahill.com

Counsel to Penske Truck Leasing Co.,

Steven M. Richman, Robert

srichman@clarkhill.com;

L.P. Clark Hill PLC Franke bfranke@clarkhill.com
CRK VENTURE AND C/O NORTHWEST
Top 30 Creditor CONSULTANTS REGISTERED AGENT, LLC RNANNEGARI@QGMAIL.COM

Top 30 Creditor

DIGITAL INSURANCE LLC

ATTN: JULIE CAPE, SENIOR
VICE PRESIDENT

JULIE.CAPE@DIGITALINSURANCE.COM

Top 30 Creditor

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

ATTN: BRYAN TAYLOR,
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

BRYAN.TAYLOR@EHI.COM

Top 30 Creditor

GOOGLE INC

ATTN: ANAT ASHKENAZI, CFO

ASHKENAZI@GOOGLE.COM

In re United Site Services, Inc. et al.,
Case No. 25-23630 (MBK)
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CreditorName
Greenbaum, Rowe, Smith &
Davis LLP

CreditorNoticeName

Attention: David L. Bruck

Email

dbruck@greenbaumlaw.com

Co-counsel to Bank of America, N.A.,
as Prepetition ABL Agent and

Prepetition First-Out/Second-Out Agent | Greenberg Traurig, LLP Alan J. Brody brodya@gtlaw.com
Co-counsel to Bank of America, N.A.,

as Prepetition ABL Agent and

Prepetition First-Out/Second-Out Agent Greenberg Traurig, LLP T. Charlie Liu charlie.liu@gtlaw.com
Counsel for Dixie Southland Corp Greenspoon Marder LLP Mark Lynn mark.lynn@gmlaw.com

Counsel for Dixie Southland Corp

Greenspoon Marder LLP

Victor A. Sahn

victor.sahn@gmlaw.com

IRS

Internal Revenue Service

Attn Susanne Larson

SBSE.Insolvency.Balt@irs.gov

Counsel to BOKF, NA, as Proposed
Successor Indenture Trustee

Kelley Drye & Warren LLP

James S. Carr, Kristin S. Elliott,
& Philip A. Weintraub

kelliott@kelleydrye.com;
pweintraub@kelleydrye.com;
kdwbankruptcydepartment@kelleydrye.com

Counsel to Clearlake Capital Group,
L.P

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Steven N. Serajeddini, Nicholas
M. Adzima

steven.serajeddini@kirkland.com;
nicholas.adzima@kirkland.com

Counsel to Platinum Latham & Watkins LLP Keith A. Simon keith.simon@Ilw.com
LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY  |ATTN: ERIC FELDSTEIN,
Top 30 Creditor OF NORTH AMERICA EXECUTIVE VP & CFO ERIC_FELDSTEIN@NEWYORKLIFE.COM

Counsel to Hays CISD and Nueces
County

Linebarger Goggan Blair &
Sampson, LLP

Diane W. Sanders

austin.bankruptcy@lgbs.com

Counsel to Bexar County

Linebarger Goggan Blair &
Sampson, LLP

Don Stecker

sanantonio.bankruptcy@Igbs.com

Counsel to Tarrant County and Dallas
County

Linebarger Goggan Blair &
Sampson, LLP

John K. Turner

dallas.bankruptcy@Igbs.com

Top 30 Creditor

LUX FACILITIES

ATTN: JAY EDWARDS,
OPERATIONS MANAGER

INFO@LUXFACILITIES.COM

Top 30 Creditor

LYTXINC

ATTN: CHRIS CABRERA, CEO

CHRIS.CABRERA@LYTX.COM

Counsel to Tax Appraisal District of Bell
County and Calhoun County Appraisal
District

McCreary, Veselka, Bragg, &
Allen, P.C.

Julie Anne Parsons

jparsons@mvbalaw.com

Counsel to Prince George's County,
Maryland

Meyers, Rodbell & Rosenbaum,
P.A.

Nicole C. Kenworthy

nkenworthy@mrrlaw.net

Counsel to Hunkele Equities, LLC

Middlebrooks Shapiro, PC

Melinda D. Middlebrooks, Joseph
M. Shapiro

middlebrooks@middlebrooksshapiro.com;
jshapiro@middlebrooksshapiro.com

Top 30 Creditor

NEW ERA TECHNOLOGY NE

ATTN: DAVE HART,
CHAIRMAN & CEO

DAVE.HART@NEWERATECH.COM

New Jersey Attorney General Office

New Jersey Attorney General

Attn Bankruptcy Department

Heather.Anderson@]law.njoag.gov;
NJAG.ElectronicService.CivilMatters@law.njoag.gov

New Jersey Division of Taxation

New Jersey Division of Taxation

Bankruptcy Unit

Taxation.Bankruptcy@treas.nj.gov

U.S. Trustee for the District of New
Jersey

Office of the United States
Trustee for the District of New
Jersey

Samantha S. Lieb & Jeffrey M.
Sponder

Samantha.Lieb2@usdoj.gov;
jeffrey.m.sponder@usdoj.gov

Interested Creditor Dixie Southland
Corp

Parker Realty Investments, Inc.

Mr. Wesley W. Parker

wes@parkerrealtyinvestments.com

Counsel to First Lien Ad Hoc Group

Pashman Stein Walder Hayden
P.C.

John W. Weiss, Leah M.
Eisenberg, David E. Sklar

jweiss@pashmanstein.com;
leisenberg@pashmanstein.com;
dsklar@pashmanstein.com

Top 30 Creditor

PEOPLEREADY INC

ATTN: KRISTY WILLIS,
PRESIDENT

KWILLIS@PEOPLEREADY.COM

Counsel to Klein Independent School
District

Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins
& Mott, L.L.P.

c/o Melissa E. Valdez

mvaldez@pbfcm.com

Counsel to Wilmington Savings Fund
Society, FSB as DIP Agent

Porzio, Bromberg & Newman,
P.C.

Warren J. Martin Jr., Christopher
P. Mazza, Kimberly N. Pageau

wjmartin@pbnlaw.com;
cpmazza@pbnlaw.com;
knpageau@pbnlaw.com

Counsel to CastleKnight Master Fund
LP

Quinn Emanuel Urghart &
Sullivan, LLP

Benjamin Finestone, Daniel
Holzman

benjaminfinestone@quinnemanuel.com;
danielholzman@quinnemanuel.com

Counsel for Wilmington Trust, National
Association, as Indenture Trustee for
the Floating Rate Senior Secured
Notes due 2030

Reed Smith LLP

Cameron A. Capp

ccapp@reedsmith.com

Counsel for Wilmington Trust, National
Association, as Indenture Trustee for
the Floating Rate Senior Secured
Notes due 2030

Reed Smith LLP

Kurt F. Gwynne, Jason D.
Angelo

kgwynne@reedsmith.com;
jangelo@reedsmith.com

Counsel to Powerhouse Retail
Services, LLC and PH FM, LLC

ROBINSON & COLE LLP

Evan M. Lazerowitz

elazerowitz@rc.com

Counsel to CastleKnight Master Fund
LP

Rolnick Kramer Sadighi LLP

Richard A. Bodnar, Nicole T.
Castiglione

rbodnar@rksllp.com;
ncastiglione@rksllp.com
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CreditorName

SATELLITE INDUSTRIES INC

CreditorNoticeName
ATTN: CHARLIE SENECAL,
PRESIDENT

Email

CHARLIES@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM

Securities & Exchange

bankruptcynoticeschr@sec.gov;

SEC Regional Office Commission NY Regional Office nyrobankruptcy@sec.gov

Securities & Exchange
SEC Regional Office Commission PA Regional Office philadelphia@sec.gov

Securities & Exchange SECBankruptcy-OGC-ADO@SEC.GOV;
SEC Headquarters Commission Secretary of the Treasury secbankruptcy@sec.gov

Counsel for Trustee and Notes
Collateral Agent under the First Out
Indenture and the Third Out Indenture
and Trustee under the Unsecured
Notes Indenture

Shipman & Goowdin LLP

Marie C. Pollio, Connor Huydic

MPollio@goodwin.com;
chuydic@goodwin.com

Top 30 Creditor

STRAN & COMPANY, INC

ATTN: ANDY SHAPE,
PRESIDENT AND CEO

ANDYSHAPE@STRAN.COM

Top 30 Creditor

SUNBELT RENTALS INC

ATTN: BRENDAN HORGAN,
CEO

BRENDAN.HORGAN@SUNBELTRENTALS.COM

Counsel to Jesse and Rose Boone,
Creditors

Tomes Law Firm, PC

Frances A. Tomes, Esq.

BKTeam@tomeslawfirm.com

Top 30 Creditor

TULLY ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

ATTN: PETER TULLY,
PRESIDENT

PTULLY@TULLYGROUP.US

Top 30 Creditor

UKG INC

ATTN: JENNIFER MORGAN,
CEO

JENNIFER.MORGAN@UKG.COM

Administrative Agent and Collateral
Agent under the Amended First Lien
Credit Agreement and the
Intercompany Credit Agreement, and
DIP Agent

UMB Bank N.A.

Prital Patel - Corporate Trust

prital.patel@umb.com

Top 30 Creditor

UMB BANK, N.A.

ATTN: SETH J. KLEINMAN

SKLEINMAN@BENESCHLAW.COM

Top 30 Creditor

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

ATTN: STEVEN SINTROS,
PRESIDENT & CEO

STEVEN_SINTROS@UNIFIRST.COM

Top 30 Creditor

WILMINGTON TRUST, N.A.

ATTN: KURT F. GWYNNE,
CAMERON A. CAPP

KGWYNNE@REEDSMITH.COM,;
CCAPP@REEDSMITH.COM

Trustee and Notes Collateral Agent
under the First Out Indenture and the
Third Out Indenture

Wilmington Trust, National
Association

Karen Ferry, William Buckley

KFERRY@WilmingtonTrust.com;
WBUCKLEY@WilmingtonTrust.com

Trustee under the Unsecured Notes
Indenture

Wilmington Trust, National
Association

Karen Ferry, William Buckley

KFERRY@WilmingtonTrust.com;
WBUCKLEY@WilmingtonTrust.com

Top 30 Creditor

WIND RIVER
ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC

ATTN: DAVID PARRY, CEO

DPARRY@WRENVIRONMENTAL.COM

Counsel to Richard Rivera and Toilets

Wong Fleming, P.C.

Daniel C. Fleming

dfleming@wongfleming.com

Top 30 Creditor

ZTERS INC

ATTN: CHAD FARLEY, CEO

CHAD@ZTERS.COM

In re United Site Services, Inc. et al.,
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Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 Address3 State Zip
Top 30 Creditor AHEAD, INC ATTN: DANIEL ADAMANY, CEO 444 W. LAKE STREET SUITE 3000 CHICAGO IL 60606
ATTN: JOANNE TAYLOR,
PARTNER AND MANAGING
Top 30 Creditor ALIX PARTNERS, LLP DIRECTOR 2000 TOWN CENTER SUITE 2400 SOUTHFIELD MI 48075
ATTN: EVAN SCHNEIDER,
Top 30 Creditor AM TRANSPORTATION LLC OWNER 3193 TULANE ST MEMPHIS TN 38116
ATTN: MARCUS MOUNIR
Top 30 Creditor AMAZON BUSINESS HANANA, CFO 410 TERRY AVENUE SEATTLE WA 98109
Counsel for Administrative Agent and
Collateral Agent under the Amended
First Lien Credit Agreement and the
Intercompany Credit Agreement ArentFox Schiff LLP Jonathan P. Bagg 1717 K Street NW Washington DC 20006
ATTN: BOB WHITE,
Top 30 Creditor AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS INC PRESIDENT 4001 LEADENHALL ROAD MOUNT LAUREL |NJ 08054
ATTN: ERICA SAYO, NATIONAL
Top 30 Creditor AW SITE SERVICES LLC MVP MANAGER 16150 MAIN ST N JACKSONVILLE  |FL 32218
Administrative Agent and Collateral
Agent under the First Out/Second Out Mail Code: NC1-026-
Credit Agreement Bank of America, N.A. Ada Jiang Gateway Village - 900 Building 900 W Trade Street |06-04 Charlotte NC  28255-0001
ATTN: JOEL MOSS, JORDAN | GATEWAY VILLAGE - 900 900 W TRADE
Top 30 Creditor BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. WISHNEW BUILDING STREET CHARLOTTE NC  28255-0001
Administrative Agent and Collateral
Agent under the First Out/Second Out 540 W. Madison Mail Code: 1L4-540-
Credit Agreement Bank of America, N.A. Christine Trotter Bank of America Plaza Steet 22-29 Chicago IL 60661
Administrative Agent and Collateral
Agent under the ABL Credit Agreement Bank of America, N.A. John Yankauskas 300 Galleria Parkway, Ste 800 Atlanta GA 30339
Counsel for Administrative Agent and
Collateral Agent under the ABL Credit Javier Ortiz, Davis B. Frank,
Agreement Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP Scott M. Glaser 32 Old Slip New York NY 10005
CRK VENTURE AND C/O NORTHWEST 5900 BALCONES DRIVE STE
Top 30 Creditor CONSULTANTS REGISTERED AGENT, LLC 100 AUSTIN TX 78731
ATTN: JULIE CAPE, SENIOR  |200 GALLERIA PARKWAY,
Top 30 Creditor DIGITAL INSURANCE LLC VICE PRESIDENT STE 1950 ATLANTA GA 30339
ATTN: BRYAN TAYLOR,
Top 30 Creditor ENTERPRISE FM TRUST SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT 600 CORPORATE PARK DR ST. LOUIS MO 63105
1600 AMPHITHEATRE
Top 30 Creditor GOOGLE INC ATTN: ANAT ASHKENAZI, CFO | PARKWAY MOUNTAIN VIEW |CA 94043
ATTN: LARRY SILBER, 27500 RIVERVIEW CENTER
Top 30 Creditor HERC RENTALS INC PRESIDENT AND CEO BLVD SUITE 100 BONITA SPRINGS |FL 34134
IRS Internal Revenue Service Attn Susanne Larson 31 Hopkins Plz Rm 1150 Baltimore MD 21201
IRS Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346
Counsel to Platinum Latham & Watkins LLP Keith A. Simon 1271 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10020
LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY  |/ATTN: ERIC FELDSTEIN,
Top 30 Creditor OF NORTH AMERICA EXECUTIVE VP & CFO 51 MADISON AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10010
ATTN: JAY EDWARDS,
Top 30 Creditor LUX FACILITIES OPERATIONS MANAGER 215 GAGE DR STE J #1007 HOLLISTER MO 65672
9785 TOWNE CENTRE
Top 30 Creditor LYTXINC ATTN: CHRIS CABRERA, CEO |DRIVE SAN DIEGO CA 92121
ATTN: DAVE HART, CHAIRMAN
Top 30 Creditor NEW ERA TECHNOLOGY NE  |& CEO 2 BATTERYMARCH PARK STE 401 QUINCY MA 02169
Richard J. Hughes Justice
New Jersey Attorney General Office New Jersey Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department Complex 25 Market St PO Box 080 Trenton NJ 08625-0080
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New Jersey Division of Taxation New Jersey Division of Taxation Bankruptcy Unit 3 John Fitch Way, 5th FI PO Box 245 Trenton NJ 08695-0245
Office of the United States
U.S. Trustee for the District of New Trustee for the District of New Samantha S. Lieb & Jeffrey M.
Jersey Jersey Sponder One Newark Center Suite 2100 Newark NJ 07102
ATTN: SEAN MCCARTNEY,
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO |VICE PRESIDENT - CREDIT &
Top 30 Creditor LP COLLECTIONS 2675 MORGANTOWN ROAD READING PA 19607
ATTN: KRISTY WILLIS,
Top 30 Creditor PEOPLEREADY INC PRESIDENT 1015 A STREET TACOMA WA 98402
Counsel to CastleKnight Master Fund | Quinn Emanuel Urghart & Benjamin Finestone, Daniel
LP Sullivan, LLP Holzman 295 5th Avenue, 9th Floor New York NY 10016
ATTN: CHARLIE SENECAL,
Top 30 Creditor SATELLITE INDUSTRIES INC  |PRESIDENT 2530 XENIUM LN N PLYMOUTH MN  55441-3695
Securities & Exchange 100 Pearl St., Suite
SEC Regional Office Commission NY Regional Office Regional Director 20-100 New York NY  10004-2616
Securities & Exchange 1617 JFK Boulevard
SEC Regional Office Commission PA Regional Office Regional Director One Penn Center Ste 520 Philadelphia PA 19103
Securities & Exchange
SEC Headquarters Commission Secretary of the Treasury 100 F St NE Washington DC 20549
Counsel for Trustee and Notes
Collateral Agent under the First Out
Indenture and the Third Out Indenture
and Trustee under the Unsecured
Notes Indenture Shipman & Goowdin LLP Marie C. Pollio, Connor Huydic | One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103-1919
ATTN: ANDY SHAPE,
Top 30 Creditor STRAN & COMPANY, INC PRESIDENT AND CEO 500 VICTORY RD, SUITE 301 QUINCY MA 02171
ATTN: BRENDAN HORGAN,
Top 30 Creditor SUNBELT RENTALS INC CEO 5701 CHAPEL HILL RD RALEIGH NC |27607-5103
Top 30 Creditor SUSTAIN, LLC ATTN: MARK BRENNER, CEO 4684 BENTWOOD RD NEW OH 44445
ATTN: PETER TULLY,
Top 30 Creditor TULLY ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. |PRESIDENT 15 GREENE STREET BAY SHORE NY 11706
ATTN: JENNIFER MORGAN,
Top 30 Creditor UKG INC CEO 900 CHELMSFORD STREET LOWELL MA 01851
Administrative Agent and Collateral
Agent under the Amended First Lien
Credit Agreement and the
Intercompany Credit Agreement, and
DIP Agent UMB Bank N.A. Prital Patel - Corporate Trust 1412 Broadway, Suite 1606 New York NY 10018
Top 30 Creditor UMB BANK, N.A. ATTN: SETH J. KLEINMAN 1412 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10018
ATTN: STEVEN SINTROS, 1201 N JOHN STOCKBAUER
Top 30 Creditor UNIFIRST CORPORATION PRESIDENT & CEO DR VICTORIA TX 77901
US Attorney for District of New
US Attorney for District of New Jersey |Jersey Alina Habba 970 Broad Street, 7th Floor Newark NJ 07102
ATTN: KURT F. GWYNNE, 1100 NORTH MARKET
Top 30 Creditor WILMINGTON TRUST, N.A. CAMERON A. CAPP STREET WILMINGTON DE 19890
Trustee and Notes Collateral Agent
under the First Out Indenture and the | Wilmington Trust, National Attention Vortex Opco, LLC 1100 North Market
Third Out Indenture Association Karen Ferry, William Buckley Notes Administrator Street Wilmington DE 19801
Attention PECF USS
Trustee under the Unsecured Notes Wilmington Trust, National Intermediate Holding Il 1100 North Market
Indenture Association Karen Ferry, William Buckley Corporation Administrator Street Wilmington DE 19801
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WIND RIVER
Top 30 Creditor ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC ATTN: DAVID PARRY, CEO 31 WELCH PARK DR BERLIN VT 05602
Top 30 Creditor ZTERS INC ATTN: CHAD FARLEY, CEO 13727 OFFICE PARK DRIVE HOUSTON TX 77070
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